
 
 

Somers Point Recreation Facilities and 
Fee Schedule 

 
 
 

JFK Park: Located on Broadway (off the Somers Point Circle) 
20-100 people $100.00 fee/$100.00 deposit on credit card 

100-200* people $150.00 fee/$150.00 deposit on credit card 
200-500* people $200.00 fee/$200.00 deposit on credit card 

Over 500* people $300.00 fee/ $300.00 deposit on credit card 
*parties of over 100 persons require commission approval* 

 
William Morrow Beach: Located at Higbee & Bay Avenues 
20-100 people $100.00 fee/$100.00 deposit on credit card 
100-200 people $150.00 fee/ $150.00 deposit on credit car 

200-500 people $200.00 fee/ $200.00 deposit on credit card 
*Events held on the beach require commission approval* 

 
Senior Citizen Building: Located on Ambler Road 

Limit 60 people 
Without the use of the kitchen $150.00 fee/$100.00 deposit on credit card 

With the use of the kitchen $200.00 fee/$100.00 deposit on credit card 
*The Senior Center is an adult facility.  No children's parties are permitted at 

this location* 
 

Eva Anderson Youth Center: Located on Wayne Drive by the football fields 
 

All facilities are carry in/carry out - you must take your trash with you and 
leave the facility as you found it. 

 
No alcohol is permitted at any of the recreation facilities. 

 
For more information, contact the CER Office at 609-927-2053 extension 3101 

                  
 

 
                        




